
REVISED DATESHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS ONLINE
(THEORY) B.S. ZOOLOGY (RAVI CAMPUS)

Second Semester

Day Date Time Course
Wednesday 11-08-2021 10:30 am BOT-08204 Plant Systematics, Anatomy and Development
Friday 13-08-2021 10:30 am CHEM-08205 Inorganic and Organic Chemistry
Monday 16-08-2021 10:30 am ZOOL-08206 Cell Biology
Saturday 21-08-2021 10:30 am ZOOL-08203 Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)
Monday 23-08-2021 10:30 am SOSC-8201 Communication Skills
Tuesday 24-08-2021 10:30 am SOSC-8201 Islamic Studies

Fourth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Wednesday 11-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8402 Animal Behavior
Friday 13-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8404 Biological Techniques
Monday 16-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8405 Animal Form & Function-II
Saturday 21-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8403 Biochemistry
Monday 23-08-2021 12:30 pm SOSC-8401 Rural Sociology
Tuesday 24-08-2021 12:30 pm SOSC-8406 Psychology

Sixth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Wednesday 11-08-2021 03:00 pm WECO-08602-Evolution & Principles of Systematic
Friday 13-08-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08604-Genetics
Monday 16-08-2021 03:00 pm WECO-08605-Wildlife
Saturday 21-08-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08601-Biological Techniques
Monday 23-08-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08603-Developmental Biology

Eighth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Wednesday 11-08-2021 04:00 pm WECO-08804-Vertebrate Pest Management
Friday 13-08-2021 04:00 pm WECO-08801-Bioinformatics
Saturday 21-08-2021 04:00 pm AQFS-08803-Economic Zoology
Tuesday 24-08-2021 04:00 pm AQFS-08805-General Nutrition



REVISED DATESHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS ONLINE
(PRACTICAL) B.S. ZOOLOGY (RAVI CAMPUS)

Second Semester

Day Date Time Course
Friday 27-08-2021 10:30 am ZOOL-08203 Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)
Monday 30-08-2021 10:30 am BOT-08204 Plant Systematics, Anatomy and

Development
Thursday 02-09-2021 10:30 am ZOOL-08206 Cell Biology
Monday 06-09-2021 10:30 am CHEM-08205 Inorganic and Organic Chemistry

Fourth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Thursday 26-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8405 Animal Form & Function-II
Monday 30-08-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8404 Biological Techniques
Friday 03-09-2021 12:30 pm ZOOL-8403 Biochemistry

Sixth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Friday 27-08-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08604-Genetics
Monday 30-08-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08601-Biological Techniques
Thursday 02-09-2021 03:00 pm WECO-08602-Evolution & Principles of Systematic
Monday 06-09-2021 03:00 pm AQFS-08603-Developmental Biology

Eighth Semester

Day Date Time Course
Thursday 26-08-2021 04:00 pm WECO-08804-Vertebrate Pest Management
Monday 30-08-2021 04:00 pm WECO-08801-Bioinformatics
Wednesday 01-09-2021 04:00 pm AQFS-08803-Economic Zoology
Friday 03-09-2021 04:00 pm AQFS-08805-General Nutrition

Sd/-
Prof. Dr. Noor Khan
Dean,
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